RESOURCE SITUATION 14 Jul 2016

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Uganda

Project No.: 200836 Single Country Special Operation

Proiect Title: Logistics Capacity Development: Post-Harvest Food Loss Reduction in Uganda through
) : improved Storage and Handling at the start of the Supply Chain

Project Duration: 17 May 2015 to 16 May 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

5,665,809
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 702,501
PRIVATE DONORS 752,381
U.S.A. 437,272
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 292,383
Gross Needs Funded: 2,184,538
% Gross Needs Funded: 38.6%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 3,481,271

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

12.40
13.28
7.72
5.16

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200836


