RESOURCE SITUATION

14 Jul 2016



Recipient Country:	Uganda	
Project No.:	200836	Single Country Special Operation
Proiect Title:	Logistics Capacity Development: Post-Harvest Food Los	

roject Title: Logistics Capacity Development: Post-Harvest Food Loss Reduction in Uganda through improved Storage and Handling at the start of the Supply Chain

Project Duration: 17 May 2015 to 16 May 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)				
5,665,809				
Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)		
MULTILATERAL	702,501	12.40		
PRIVATE DONORS	752,381	13.28		
U.S.A.	437,272	7.72		
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	292,383	5.16		
Gross Needs Funded:	2,184,538			
% Gross Needs Funded:	38.6%			
Shortfall (of Gross Needs):	3,481,271			

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

